
IAPS 2017  Held at Kent College, Pembury   25th November 2017      

Results – UNDER 10    GIRLS  2-piece 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Warwick Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 501 Grace Buttimore 7.90 6.60 14.50 10     

 502 Isobel Davies 7.70 7.00 14.70 9     

 503 Teagan Eivers 7.00 6.95 13.95 14     

 
504 

Tamira Surendra 

Kumar 7.20 6.40 13.60 15     

 505 Ottelia Tetley sw 6.80 6.80 26     

 506   0.00 0.00 0.00 28 =   

  Total of top 4 29.80 27.35   57.15 3  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Catherine’s Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 513 Tara Moore 8.30 8.15 16.45 2 =   

 514 Charlotte Stackhouse 8.25 8.00 16.25 4 =   

 515 Martha Robinson 8.65 8.20 16.85 1     

 516 Grace Connor 8.35 7.80 16.15 6     

 517 Erin Moore 8.20 0.00 8.20 21     

 518 Eloise Carte Farthing 0.00 7.40 7.40 24     

  Total of top 4 33.55 32.15   65.70 1  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Piran’s Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 519 Georgina Cooper 7.75 7.15 14.90 8     

 520 Gabby Hill 6.60 6.10 12.70 18     

 521 Evie White 0.00 7.20 7.20 25     

 522 Isabella Fuggle 7.50 6.90 14.40 11     

 523   6.50 0.00 6.50 27     

 524   0.00 0.00 0.00 28 =   

  Total of top 4 28.35 27.35   55.70 4  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Rowan Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 525 Kate Laycock 8.30 7.70 16.00 7     

 526 Ellie Pothecary 8.25 8.00 16.25 4 =   

 527 Lily Mauleverer 8.25 8.20 16.45 2 =   

 528 Ellia Bennett 6.40 7.10 13.50 16     

 529 Charlotte Adair 7.85 0.00 7.85 22     

 530 Hannah Davidson 0.00 7.60 7.60 23     

  Total of top 4 32.65 31.50   64.15 2  

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Russell House Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 531 Olivia Bach 6.60 5.00 11.60 20     

 532 Lily Byrne 7.90 6.25 14.15 13     

 533 Sophia Meijer 6.60 5.50 12.10 19     

 534 Vanessa Moseley 6.45 6.35 12.80 17     

 535 Clara Tobro-Jones 7.35 6.90 14.25 12     

 536   0.00 0.00 0.00 28 =   

  Total of top 4 28.45 25.00   53.45 5  

 

UNDER 10 GIRLS 2-PIECE - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

515 Martha Robinson St Catherine's 16.85 1   

513 Tara Moore St Catherine's 16.45 2 = 

527 Lily Mauleverer Rowan 16.45 2 = 

514 Charlotte Stackhouse St Catherine's 16.25 4 = 

526 Ellie Pothecary Rowan 16.25 4 = 

516 Grace Connor St Catherine's 16.15 6   

525 Kate Laycock Rowan 16.00 7   

519 Georgina Cooper St Piran's 14.90 8   

502 Isobel Davies Warwick 14.70 9   

501 Grace Buttimore Warwick 14.50 10   

522 Isabella Fuggle St Piran's 14.40 11   

535 Clara Tobro-Jones Russell House 14.25 12   

532 Lily Byrne Russell House 14.15 13   

503 Teagan Eivers Warwick 13.95 14   

504 Tamira Surendra Kumar Warwick 13.60 15   

528 Ellia Bennett Rowan 13.50 16   

534 Vanessa Moseley Russell House 12.80 17   

520 Gabby Hill St Piran's 12.70 18   

533 Sophia Meijer Russell House 12.10 19   

531 Olivia Bach Russell House 11.60 20   

517 Erin Moore St Catherine's 8.20 21   

529 Charlotte Adair Rowan 7.85 22   

530 Hannah Davidson Rowan 7.60 23   

518 Eloise Carte Farthing St Catherine's 7.40 24   

521 Evie White St Piran's 7.20 25   

505 Ottelia Tetley Warwick 6.80 26   

523 0 St Piran's 6.50 27   

 

UNDER 10 GIRLS 2-PIECE Team Positions 

School Score Position 

St Catherine's 65.70 1 

Rowan 64.15 2 

Warwick 57.15 3 

St Piran's 55.70 4 

Russell House 53.45 5 

 


